BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 135.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 760.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 136.80

GRAND TOTAL 897.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Ninety Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

HOSUR (HSR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 2839 VALUE 55833.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 310.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 55.80

GRAND TOTAL 366.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Sixty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

VIRUDHUNAGAR TOWN (VNRT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 711702968 VALUE 17287.00

E-Waybill No 581937353350

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 91.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 590.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 106.20

GRAND TOTAL 696.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Ninety Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

MADURAI NORTH (MDNR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1003601/0046878,10036
01/0046881

VALUE 111686.00

E-Waybill No 511937296281,571937299824

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 392.08

TOTAL FREIGHT 2310.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 415.80

GRAND TOTAL 2726.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Seven Hundred Twenty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

MADURAI NORTH (MDNR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1003601/004607 VALUE 155782.00

E-Waybill No 521937286975

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 308.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 55.44

GRAND TOTAL 363.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Sixty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 711702965 VALUE 83598.00

E-Waybill No 541937230077

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :